
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
SL SL SL SL SL SL

6:15 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up Wake Up
7:15 AM Duties Report Duties Report Duties Report Duties Report
7:30 AM Flag Flag Flag Flag
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM Meet for F.S. Meet for F.S. Meet for F.S. Meet for F.S.
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM Announce Honors
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM Meet for F.S. Meet for F.S. Meet for F.S. Meet for F.S.
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM Goodbyes
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM Snack Snack Snack
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM Duties Report Duties Report Duties Report Duties Report
5:45 PM Flag Flag Flag Flag
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM Prepare for Bed Prepare for Bed Prepare for Bed Prepare for Bed Prepare for Bed
9:45 PM Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM
11:00 PM Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out
11:15 PM
11:30 PM
11:45 PM

Wake Up / Pack / 

Move Out / Clean 

Cabin /  Breakfast / 

Bus Ride to Site Lunch

Lunch
Final Flag / Tree

Nametag Signing
Teach on 

Field Study

Teach on 

Field Study

Teach on 

Field Study

Overview / 

Evaluations / 

Clean

Cabin Clean-up & DutiesCabin Clean-up & DutiesCabin Clean-up & Duties Cabin Clean-up & Duties

Bus from School to 

MESD

Check in at MESD

Intros / Lunch

BreakfastBreakfastBreakfastBreakfast

Cabin Time Cabin TimeCabin TimeCabin Time

Teach on 

Field Study

Evaluations / 

Clean

LunchPicnic LunchLunch

Move in / Meet with PMs Goodbyes

Bus Ride to MESD

Lead Tours / Unload Luggage

Teach on 

Field Study

Teach on 

Field Study

Shower / Homework / 

Relax

Teach on 

Field Study

Field Study 

Training Teach on 

Field Study

Orientation

Facilitate Move in

Shower / Homework / 

Relax
Field Day

Bus back to High 

Schools
Meet with Teachers

SL / PL Meeting

DinnerDinnerDinnerDinner Dinner

Prepare for Campfire

Campfire

Prepare for CampfirePrepare for Campfire

SL / PL MeetingSL / PL Meeting

Prepare for Campfire

SL / PL Meeting

Prepare for Campfire

SL / PL Meeting

Campfire

Evaluations / 

Social Hour

CampfireCampfire

Social Hour

Campfire

Social Hour
Field Study Meeting / 

Social Hour


