	Sunday	Monday SL	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
6:15 AM	3L	3L	3L	3L	3L	JL JL
6:30 AM 6:45 AM						
7:00 AM 7:15 AM		Wake Up Duties Report	Wake Up Duties Report	Wake Up Duties Report	Wake Up Duties Report	Wake Up / Pack /
7:30 AM		Flag	Flag	Flag	Flag	Move Out / Clean
7:45 AM 8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
8:15 AM 8:30 AM		Cabin Clean-up & Duties	Cabin Clean-up & Duties	Cabin Clean-up & Duties	Cabin Clean-up & Duties	Cabin / Breakfast /
8:45 AM 9:00 AM		Meet for F.S.	Meet for F.S.	Meet for F.S.	Meet for F.S.	Overview /
9:15 AM 9:30 AM		Wiceron 1.5.	Wice for 1.5.	Wice for 1.5.	Wice for F.S.	Evaluations /
9:45 AM		Tabalan	Table	Table	T l	, in the second
10:00 AM 10:15 AM	Bus from School to	Teach on	Teach on	Teach on	Teach on	Clean
10:30 AM 10:45 AM	MESD					Nametag Signing
11:00 AM 11:15 AM	IVIESD	Field Study	Field Study	Field Study	Field Study	Announce Honors
11:30 AM 11:45 AM	Check in at MESD					Lunch
12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Dienie Lunch	Lunch	Final Flag / Tree
12:15 PM 12:30 PM	Bus Ride to Site	Lunch	Lunch	Picnic Lunch	Lunch	Evaluations /
12:45 PM 1:00 PM		Cabin Time	Cabin Time	Cabin Time	Cabin Time	Evaluations /
1:15 PM 1:30 PM	Intros / Lunch	Meet for F.S.	Meet for F.S.	Meet for F.S.	Meet for F.S.	Cloop
1:45 PM	Field Ctudy	Meet for 1.5.	Wice for its.	Wice for i.s.	Wice for F.S.	Clean
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	Field Study	Teach on	Teach on	Teach on	Teach on	Goodbyes
2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Training	Teach on	Teach on	Teach on	Teach on	Bus Ride to MESD
3:00 PM 3:15 PM	•	Fiold Study	Fiold Study	Field Study	Fiold Study	bus Mide to MILSD
3:30 PM 3:45 PM	Move in / Meet with PMs	Field Study	Field Study	riela Stady	Field Study	Goodbyes
4:00 PM	Lond Towns / Haland Lungson	6 1	6 1	6 1		Bus back to High
4:15 PM 4:30 PM	Lead Tours / Unload Luggage	Snack	Shower / Homework /	Shower / Homework /	E' dal Dani	Schools
4:45 PM 5:00 PM	Orientation	Meet with Teachers			Field Day	3010015
5:15 PM 5:30 PM	Facilitate Move in	Duties Report	Relax Duties Report	Relax Duties Report	Duties Report	
5:45 PM 6:00 PM	Taemeate Mere III	Flag	Flag	Flag	Flag	
6:15 PM 6:30 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:45 PM	2. / 2				a. / a	
7:00 PM 7:15 PM	SL / PL Meeting	SL / PL Meeting	SL / PL Meeting	SL / PL Meeting	SL / PL Meeting	
7:30 PM 7:45 PM	Dronaro for Campfire	Propago for Campfire	Dronaro for Campfire	Dronaro for Campfire	Dronaro for Campfire	
8:00 PM 8:15 PM	Prepare for Campfire	Prepare for Campfire	Prepare for Campfire	Prepare for Campfire	Prepare for Campfire	
8:30 PM 8:45 PM	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	
9:00 PM	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	Campfire	
9:15 PM 9:30 PM	Prepare for Bed	Prepare for Bed	Prepare for Bed	Prepare for Bed	Prepare for Bed	
9:45 PM 10:00 PM	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	
10:15 PM		Field Study Meeting /	Social Hour	Social Hour	Evaluations /	
10:30 PM 10:45 PM		Social Hour			Evaluations /	
11:00 PM 11:15 PM		Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Social Hour	
11:30 PM 11:45 PM					Jocial Hoal	
TT.43 FIVI			l	l		